November 2018
6
7-10

15-16

20
December 2018
11-14
January 2019
7-11
22-25
February 2019

1

4-8
11-13

12-13

19-22

28

March 2019
5

10-13

26-27

May 2019
3

2018-2019 Key Legislative Dates

General Election
NLC City Summit — Los Angeles, CA

FLC Legislative Conference — Embassy Suites Lake Buena
Vista South, 4955 Kyngs Heath Road, Kissimmee, FL

Senate & House Organization Session

Legislative Interim Committee Week

Legislative Interim Committee Week

Legislative Interim Committee Week

FLC Pre-Session Legislative Strategy Call-In
(Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, medenfield@flcities.com)

Legislative Interim Committee Week
Legislative Interim Committee Week

FAST Fly-In — Washington, D.C.
(Contact Person: Allison Payne, apayne@flcities.com)

Legislative Interim Committee Week

FLC Pre-Session Webinar
(Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, medenfield@flcities.com)

Legislative Session Convenes
NLC Congressional City Conference — Washington, D.C.

FLC Legislative Action Day
(Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, medenfield@flcities.com)

Legislative Session Adjourns
**all dates subl'ect to change* *




