

## 2018-2019 Key Legislative Dates

## November 2018

6	General Election
7-10	NLC City Summit – Los Angeles, CA
15-16	FLC Legislative Conference – Embassy Suites Lake Buena Vista South, 4955 Kyngs Heath Road, Kissimmee, FL
20	Senate & House Organization Session
December 2018	
11-14	Legislative Interim Committee Week
January 2019	
7-11	Legislative Interim Committee Week
22-25	Legislative Interim Committee Week
February 2019	
1	FLC Pre-Session Legislative Strategy Call-In (Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, <u>medenfield@flcities.com</u> )
4-8	Legislative Interim Committee Week
11-13	Legislative Interim Committee Week
12-13	FAST Fly-In – Washington, D.C. (Contact Person: Allison Payne, <u>apayne@flcities.com</u> )
19-22	Legislative Interim Committee Week
28	FLC Pre-Session Webinar (Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, <u>medenfield@flcities.com</u> )
March 2019	
5	Legislative Session Convenes
10-13	NLC Congressional City Conference – Washington, D.C.
26-27	FLC Legislative Action Day (Contact Person: Mary Edenfield, <u>medenfield@flcities.com</u> )
May 2019	
3	Legislative Session Adjourns **all dates subject to change**